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Sparta Tri-County Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 4/20/2017

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Jasiah Scott              12 Sparta                   11.63   5  10
  2 Corbin Sigler             11 Black River Falls        11.67   5   8
  3 Kyle Eversum              11 Black River Falls        11.68   5   6
  4 Blake Martin              12 Brookwood                11.71   5   5
  5 Wally Barros              11 Sparta                   11.87   5   4
  6 Rrig Falmngar             10 Sparta                   12.01   4   3
  7 Ryan Engebretson          11 Black River Falls        12.04   5   2
  8 Isaac Saylor              09 Mauston                  12.55   4   1
  9 Clinton Jenkins           09 Sparta                   12.69   5
 10 Dathaniel Adams           10 Wonewoc-Center           12.83   4
 11 Ping Vang                 11 Mauston                  12.86   4
 12 Enrique Amos              09 Sparta                   12.88   3
 13 Rayn Vang                 10 Mauston                  12.93   4
 14 Will Chadwick             10 Brookwood                13.03   4
 15 Therrick Roberts          09 West Salem               13.09   4
 16 Nicholas Ulness           10 Black River Falls        13.16   3
 17 Hunter Wehrenberg         09 West Salem               13.22   3
 18 Ian Knudson               10 West Salem               13.29   3
 19 Tony Weilandt             11 West Salem               13.63   3
 20 Carter Eastman            09 Wonewoc-Center           13.71   2
 21 Zachary Friell            09 West Salem               13.77   3
 22 Austin Werner             10 Mauston                  13.78   1
 23 R.J. Friske               10 Brookwood                13.90   2
 24 Alan Downing              09 Brookwood                13.92   2
 25 Logan Paulson             10 Mauston                  13.93   3
 26 Alvaro Gonzalez           10 Brookwood                14.00   2
 27 Sam Ellsworth             09 Brookwood                14.23   2
 28 Joe Doeden                11 Mauston                  14.48   2
 29 Derek Myers               11 Brookwood                14.53   2
 30 John Glassmaker           10 West Salem               14.55   4
 31 Phillip Honeywell         09 Wonewoc-Center           15.27   1
 32 Nolan Rogalla             09 Brookwood                15.59   1
 33 Addison Arndt             12 Brookwood                16.02   1
 34 Jared Gruber              10 Brookwood                16.86   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ryan Wisniewski           12 Sparta                   23.94   5  10
  2 Blake Martin              12 Brookwood                24.23   5   8
  3 Nick Kudick               11 Mauston                  24.78   5   6
  4 Daniel Raabe              11 Mauston                  25.14   5   5
  5 Cole Wisniewski           09 Sparta                   25.45   5   4
  6 Rayn Vang                 10 Mauston                  25.93   1   3
  7 Miles Nielson             12 Mauston                  26.09   5   2
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....Boys 200 Meter Dash

  8 Sam Matias-Escalante      10 Sparta                   26.35   5   1
  9 Rrig Falmngar             10 Sparta                   26.39   5
 10 Ty Bresee                 09 Black River Falls        26.40   4
 11 Bryce Edwards             10 Sparta                   26.47   4
 12 Will Chadwick             10 Brookwood                27.32   4
 13 Jan Kauffman              10 Brookwood                27.48   4
 14 Sam Downing               12 Brookwood                27.50   4
 15 Anthony Velasco           11 Sparta                   27.64   1
 16 Dakota Markell            12 Brookwood                27.73   3
 17 Nicholas Ulness           10 Black River Falls        27.96   4
 18 Alan Downing              09 Brookwood                28.13   2
 19 Bryce Coleman             10 Brookwood                28.19   2
 20 Jamin Fladhammer          12 Brookwood                28.64   3
 21 Cameron Zimmerman         09 Brookwood                28.68   2
 22 Alvaro Gonzalez           10 Brookwood                29.49   2
 23 Sam Ellsworth             09 Brookwood                29.52   2
 24 Logan Peterson            12 Brookwood                29.60   1
 25 R.J. Friske               10 Brookwood                29.67   2
 26 Jacob Munchenberger       09 Mauston                  29.84   1
 27 Wyatt Woods               10 Brookwood                30.02   1
 28 Kory Helm                 10 Wonewoc-Center           30.11   3
 29 Chris Chipman             12 Wonewoc-Center           31.78   3
 30 Carter Eastman            09 Wonewoc-Center           34.37   4
 31 Jed Fanta                 11 Wonewoc-Center           35.35   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Joey Perrigo              12 Brookwood                56.87   3  10
  2 Sam Matias-Escalante      10 Sparta                   57.44   3   8
  3 Eli Smith                 12 Black River Falls        59.78   3   6
  4 Zach Leis                 12 Brookwood              1:00.41   3   5
  5 Bryce Coleman             10 Brookwood              1:00.59   3   4
  6 Dakota Markell            12 Brookwood              1:00.86   2   3
  7 Samuel Evanson            09 Sparta                 1:01.30   2   2
  8 Brett Becerra             12 Wonewoc-Center         1:01.46   2   1
  9 Will Chadwick             10 Brookwood              1:02.07   2
 10 Anthony Velasco           11 Sparta                 1:02.26   3
 11 Kody Tormoen              12 Brookwood              1:03.28   3
 12 John Kramer               09 Black River Falls      1:03.96   3
 13 Alan Downing              09 Brookwood              1:04.30   1
 14 R.J. Friske               10 Brookwood              1:04.40   1
 15 Alvaro Gonzalez           10 Brookwood              1:05.24   2
 16 Chase Ferries             11 Brookwood              1:06.27   2
 17 Chris Chipman             12 Wonewoc-Center         1:06.95   1
 18 Sam Ellsworth             09 Brookwood              1:07.44   1
 19 Dillon Markell            12 Brookwood              1:08.10   1
 20 Jan Kauffman              10 Brookwood              1:08.20   2
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Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Daniel Walsh              12 Mauston                2:13.17   2  10
  2 Max Engh                  12 Sparta                 2:14.60   2   8
  3 Bennet Bucek              11 Black River Falls      2:19.05   2   6
  4 Preston Shields           11 Mauston                2:19.73   2   5
  5 Jon Fanta                 11 Wonewoc-Center         2:23.26   1   4
  6 Stephen Redbird           11 Black River Falls      2:25.24   2   3
  7 Sam Downing               12 Brookwood              2:25.71   1   2
  8 Chase Weaver              10 Sparta                 2:27.90   2   1
  9 Logan Hansen              09 Sparta                 2:29.33   1
 10 Caleb Maracek             11 Black River Falls      2:34.11   1
 11 Yahir Hernandez-Bautista  09 Sparta                 2:37.40   2
 12 Bryce Coleman             10 Brookwood              2:43.69   1
 13 Dillon Markell            12 Brookwood              2:47.00   1
 14 Adam Klein                10 Mauston                2:51.84   1

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Adam Wiesender            10 Black River Falls      4:51.59   10
  2 Josiah Ziebell            10 Mauston                4:59.59    8
  3 Daniel Walsh              12 Mauston                5:11.80    6
  4 Stephen Redbird           11 Black River Falls      5:16.76    5
  5 Caleb Pokorny             12 Sparta                 5:20.21    4
  6 Yahir Hernandez-Bautista  09 Sparta                 5:26.34    3
  7 Chase Ferries             11 Brookwood              5:28.35    2
  8 Dylan Dearth              11 Mauston                5:30.10    1
  9 Jacob Cafferty            10 Mauston                5:33.17
 10 Jon Fanta                 11 Wonewoc-Center         5:35.99
 11 Caleb Maracek             11 Black River Falls      5:44.37
 12 Grant Bohnsack            09 West Salem             5:45.44
 13 Adam Klein                10 Mauston                6:06.10

Boys 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Adam Wiesender            10 Black River Falls     10:36.77   10
  2 Josiah Ziebell            10 Mauston               10:46.40    8
  3 Ethan Anderson            09 Sparta                11:33.96    6
  4 Izak Anderson             09 Sparta                11:36.58    5
  5 Dylan Dearth              11 Mauston               11:39.93    4
  6 Jacob Cafferty            10 Mauston               12:14.65    3
  7 Ray Gruman                09 Mauston               12:33.56    2
  8 John Kramer               09 Black River Falls     12:38.64    1
  9 Roberto Bernabei-Grassi   12 Black River Falls     12:42.31
 10 Zechiah Gjerseth          09 Black River Falls     13:48.05
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Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jamin Fladhammer          12 Brookwood                17.98   10
  2 Levan Lobjanidze          12 Black River Falls        18.05    8
  3 Nick Vollmar              10 West Salem               20.20    6
  4 Jeremy Byars              10 Black River Falls        21.51    5
  5 Wyatt Woods               10 Brookwood                22.27    4
  6 Cameron Zimmerman         09 Brookwood                22.40    3

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sirrus Bier               12 Sparta                   43.78   2  10
  2 Luke Boppart              11 Mauston                  44.38   2   8
  3 Jamin Fladhammer          12 Brookwood                48.23   2   6
  4 Dathaniel Adams           10 Wonewoc-Center           52.33   2   5
  5 Damion Muerett            10 Mauston                  52.42   2   4
  6 Nick Vollmar              10 West Salem               52.59   2   3
  7 Cameron Zimmerman         09 Brookwood                53.32   1   2
  8 Jeremy Byars              10 Black River Falls        54.24   2   1
  9 Wyatt Woods               10 Brookwood                55.03   1
 10 Austin Werner             10 Mauston                  55.92   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sparta                                                46.37   10
     1) Jasiah Scott 12                 2) Ryan Wisniewski 12
     3) Wally Barros 11                 4) Jacob Edwards 12
  2 Black River Falls                                     47.05    8
     1) Ryan Engebretson 11             2) Kyle Eversum 11
     3) Ethan Bible 10                  4) Collin Goodbear 10
  3 West Salem                                            52.09    6
     1) Zachary Friell 09               2) Ian Knudson 10
     3) Hunter Wehrenberg 09            4) Therrick Roberts 09
  4 Mauston  'B'                                          52.50    5
     1) Jacob Munchenberger 09          2) Carter Messer 10
     3) Logan Paulson 10                4) Damion Muerett 10
  5 Mauston  'D'                                         x55.71
     1) Dawson Firlus 09                2) Austin Werner 10
     3) Joe Doeden 11                   4) Riley Paulson 11
  6 Mauston  'C'                                         x56.13
     1) Travis Johnson 11               2) Dom Muerett 10
     3) Daniel Li 11                    4) Tom Gruman 11
 -- Mauston                                                  DQ
     1) Ping Vang 11                    2) Rayn Vang 10
     3) Isaac Saylor 09                 4) Trevor Gallagher 10
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Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sparta                                              1:34.73   10
     1) Sirrus Bier 12                  2) Ryan Wisniewski 12
     3) Jasiah Scott 12                 4) Jacob Edwards 12
  2 Mauston                                             1:37.66    8
     1) Miles Nielson 12                2) Clayton Walsh 10
     3) Nick Kudick 11                  4) Daniel Raabe 11
  3 Black River Falls                                   1:40.67    6
     1) Ethan Bible 10                  2) Kyle Eversum 11
     3) Ty Bresee 09                    4) Levan Lobjanidze 12
  4 Wonewoc-Center                                      1:48.74    5
     1) Brett Becerra 12                2) Carter Eastman 09
     3) Kory Helm 10                    4) Dathaniel Adams 10
  5 West Salem                                          1:50.11    4
     1) Zachary Friell 09               2) Ian Knudson 10
     3) Hunter Wehrenberg 09            4) Therrick Roberts 09
  6 Mauston  'B'                                       x1:51.30
     1) Carter Messer 10                2) Jacob Munchenberger 09
     3) Logan Paulson 10                4) Damion Muerett 10

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mauston                                             3:47.86   10
     1) Luke Boppart 11                 2) Nick Kudick 11
     3) Daniel Raabe 11                 4) Miles Nielson 12
  2 Mauston  'B'                                       x3:58.07
     1) Clayton Walsh 10                2) Trevor Gallagher 10
     3) Preston Shields 11              4) Travis Johnson 11
  3 Brookwood                                           3:59.31    8
     1) Zach Leis 12                    2) Joey Perrigo 12
     3) Blake Martin 12                 4) Orrie Maurhoff 11

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mauston                                             8:52.90   10
     1) Daniel Walsh 12                 2) Luke Boppart 11
     3) Preston Shields 11              4) Josiah Ziebell 10
  2 Brookwood                                           9:02.92    8
     1) Zach Leis 12                    2) Dakota Markell 12
     3) Orrie Maurhoff 11               4) Joey Perrigo 12
  3 Sparta                                              9:17.94    6
     1) Caleb Pokorny 12                2) Samuel Evanson 09
     3) Max Engh 12                     4) Chase Weaver 10
  4 Black River Falls                                   9:39.87    5
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....Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

     1) John Kramer 09                  2) Stephen Redbird 11
     3) Bennet Bucek 11                 4) Roberto Bernabei-Grassi 12
  5 Mauston  'B'                                      x10:22.18
     1) Dylan Dearth 11                 2) Rayn Vang 10
     3) Riley Paulson 11                4) Adam Klein 10

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jacob Edwards             12 Sparta                 6-00.00   10
  2 Sirrus Bier               12 Sparta                 5-10.00    8
  3 Bryce Edwards             10 Sparta                 5-08.00    6
  4 Nick Kudick               11 Mauston                5-06.00    5
  5 Orrie Maurhoff            11 Brookwood             J5-06.00    4
  6 Joey Perrigo              12 Brookwood              5-04.00    3
  7 Luke Boppart              11 Mauston                5-02.00    2
  8 Kory Helm                 10 Wonewoc-Center        J5-02.00    1
  9 Collin Goodbear           10 Black River Falls     J5-02.00
 10 Preston Shields           11 Mauston                5-00.00
 11 Daniel Raabe              11 Mauston               J5-00.00
 12 Nicholas Ulness           10 Black River Falls     J5-00.00

Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jeremy Byars              10 Black River Falls      9-00.00   10
  2 Nicholas Ulness           10 Black River Falls     J9-00.00    8
  4 Damion Muerett            10 Mauston               J8-00.00    6
  5 Cole Kobylski             11 Mauston               J8-00.00    4.50
  5 Nick Vollmar              10 West Salem            J8-00.00    4.50

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jacob Edwards             12 Sparta                19-02.00    9
  1 Ryan Wisniewski           12 Sparta               J18-05.00    9
  2 Trevor Gallagher          10 Mauston              J18-03.00    6
  3 Rrig Falmngar             10 Sparta               J17-07.00    5
  4 Ping Vang                 11 Mauston              J16-05.00    4
  5 Brett Becerra             12 Wonewoc-Center       J15-07.00    3
  6 Ian Knudson               10 West Salem           J15-01.00    2
  7 Cameron Zimmerman         09 Brookwood            J14-09.00    0.50
  7 Sam Matias-Escalante      10 Sparta               J14-09.00    0.50
  9 Bryce Coleman             10 Brookwood            J14-08.00
  9 Jan Kauffman              10 Brookwood            J14-08.00
 11 R.J. Friske               10 Brookwood            J13-08.00
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....Boys Long Jump

 11 Sam Ellsworth             09 Brookwood            J13-08.00
 13 Jacob Munchenberger       09 Mauston              J13-04.00
 14 Chris Chipman             12 Wonewoc-Center       J13-03.00
 15 Joe Doeden                11 Mauston              J13-01.00
 15 Austin Werner             10 Mauston              J13-01.00
 17 Logan Paulson             10 Mauston              J12-10.00
 18 Hunter Wehrenberg         09 West Salem           J12-09.00

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Trevor Gallagher          10 Mauston               38-04.00   10
  2 Ethan Bible               10 Black River Falls     35-11.00    8
  3 Dylan Dearth              11 Mauston               34-08.00    6
  4 Ping Vang                 11 Mauston               33-09.00    5
  5 Cole Wisniewski           09 Sparta                33-03.50    4
  6 Isaac Saylor              09 Mauston               33-03.00    3

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Collin Goodbear           10 Black River Falls     43-00.00    9
  1 Devon Smith               12 Sparta               J41-06.25    9
  2 Travis Johnson            11 Mauston              J37-05.00    6
  3 Logan Peterson            12 Brookwood            J36-09.00    5
  4 Nolan Rogalla             09 Brookwood            J33-08.25    4
  5 Brandon Ruvalcaba         10 Sparta               J32-08.00    3
  6 Clayton Walsh             10 Mauston              J32-04.50    2
  7 Dom Muerett               10 Mauston              J32-03.50    1
  8 Sawyer Brown              12 Sparta               J31-10.00
  9 Tony Weilandt             11 West Salem           J31-05.50
 10 Jed Fanta                 11 Wonewoc-Center       J31-03.25
 11 Clinton Jenkins           09 Sparta               J30-04.25
 12 Damon Clemmerson          12 Wonewoc-Center       J28-10.50
 13 Kory Helm                 10 Wonewoc-Center       J28-09.75
 14 Dylan Noel                09 West Salem           J28-06.50
 15 Addison Arndt             12 Brookwood            J27-11.50
 16 John Glassmaker           10 West Salem           J27-07.00
 17 Michael Rothlisberger     12 Sparta               J27-03.00
 18 Brayden Leis              11 Brookwood            J27-02.50
 19 Riley Paulson             11 Mauston              J26-05.00
 20 Abiel Medina              11 Black River Falls    J26-00.50
 21 Daniel Li                 11 Mauston              J26-00.00
 22 Derek Myers               11 Brookwood            J24-07.00
 23 Tyler Uhls                11 Sparta               J24-01.50
 24 Wyatt Folgers             09 Sparta               J23-09.50
 25 Dawson Firlus             09 Mauston              J22-02.25
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....Boys Shot Put

 26 Christopher Shawley       09 Sparta               J21-08.50

Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Devon Smith               12 Sparta                  110-04    9
  1 Sawyer Brown              12 Sparta                 J105-05    9
  2 Travis Johnson            11 Mauston             J104-10.50    6
  3 Logan Peterson            12 Brookwood            J96-04.50    5
  4 Sam Murnane               11 Sparta                  J95-09    4
  5 Brandon Ruvalcaba         10 Sparta                  J94-04    3
  6 Dom Muerett               10 Mauston                 J87-08    2
  7 Jed Fanta                 11 Wonewoc-Center          J86-10    1
  8 Tony Weilandt             11 West Salem              J86-09
  9 Damon Clemmerson          12 Wonewoc-Center          J83-05
 10 Clayton Walsh             10 Mauston                 J81-00
 11 Michael Rothlisberger     12 Sparta                  J78-06
 12 John Glassmaker           10 West Salem              J77-09
 13 Dylan Noel                09 West Salem              J75-06
 14 Addison Arndt             12 Brookwood               J75-03
 15 Jon Fanta                 11 Wonewoc-Center          J75-01
 16 Brayden Leis              11 Brookwood               J74-01
 17 Wyatt Folgers             09 Sparta                  J72-11
 18 Phillip Honeywell         09 Wonewoc-Center       J71-02.50
 19 Dawson Firlus             09 Mauston                 J71-02
 20 Daniel Li                 11 Mauston              J65-01.50
 21 Abiel Medina              11 Black River Falls       J64-11
 22 Nolan Rogalla             09 Brookwood               J64-09
 23 Riley Paulson             11 Mauston                 J57-11
 24 Derek Myers               11 Brookwood               J57-02
 25 Tyler Uhls                11 Sparta                  J48-06
 26 Christopher Shawley       09 Sparta                  J44-00
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Black River Falls          176        2) Mauston                   162
    3) Sparta                     138        4) Brookwood                 113
    5) West Salem                  18        6) Wonewoc-Center             16
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Sparta                     193.50     2) Mauston                   177.50
    3) Black River Falls          125        4) Brookwood                 101.50
    5) West Salem                  25.50     6) Wonewoc-Center             20


